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Cto. Galego de Natación Alevín de Inverno
Santiago, Santa Isabel, 4-5/02/2023. P25 Elec.

Prueba 23 Fem., 400m Estilos Alevín Femenino
05/02/2023 - 11:45 Resultados
MMG 5:08.56 , VILAS VIDAL, MARIA RIVEIRA 28/12/2008

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. GERVENO PRADA, Eva 11 CASINOC 5:58.52 19,00
50m: 38.76 38.76 150m: 2:14.12 48.99 250m: 3:48.69 48.61 350m: 5:19.63 40.70

100m: 1:25.13 46.37 200m: 3:00.08 45.96 300m: 4:38.93 50.24 400m: 5:58.52 38.89

2. ABUIN RAMOS, Laura 11 PORTAMIÑA 6:06.59 16,00
50m: 43.08 43.08 150m: 2:22.00 46.75 250m: 3:56.43 49.67 350m: 5:27.82 40.83

100m: 1:35.25 52.17 200m: 3:06.76 44.76 300m: 4:46.99 50.56 400m: 6:06.59 38.77

3. CAGIAO VILLAR, Lucia 11 CASINOC 6:12.52 14,00
50m: 40.40 40.40 150m: 2:17.26 47.57 250m: 3:57.06 52.57 350m: 5:31.71 41.19

100m: 1:29.69 49.29 200m: 3:04.49 47.23 300m: 4:50.52 53.46 400m: 6:12.52 40.81

4. JOVE NOVO, Alicia 11 NFERROL 6:23.28 13,00
50m: 42.17 42.17 150m: 2:23.26 49.32 250m: 4:00.75 50.08 350m: 5:39.46 46.47

100m: 1:33.94 51.77 200m: 3:10.67 47.41 300m: 4:52.99 52.24 400m: 6:23.28 43.82

5. TRINIDAD VAZQUEZ, Manuela Isabelle 11 FLUVIAL 6:24.04 12,00
50m: 41.26 41.26 150m: 2:21.32 47.69 250m: 4:02.26 53.27 350m: 5:41.92 44.61

100m: 1:33.63 52.37 200m: 3:08.99 47.67 300m: 4:57.31 55.05 400m: 6:24.04 42.12

6. JIMÉNEZ FILGUEIRA, Aroa 12 NFERROL 6:34.90 11,00
50m: 42.68 42.68 150m: 2:27.00 53.07 250m: 4:11.01 53.92 350m: 5:52.71 45.89

100m: 1:33.93 51.25 200m: 3:17.09 50.09 300m: 5:06.82 55.81 400m: 6:34.90 42.19

7. GOMEZ GOMEZ, Elena 11 GALAICO 6:37.75 -
50m: 44.42 44.42 150m: 2:28.13 49.37 250m: 4:12.69 57.12 350m: 5:54.83 44.12

100m: 1:38.76 54.34 200m: 3:15.57 47.44 300m: 5:10.71 58.02 400m: 6:37.75 42.92

8. PINEDA HERMIDA, Sofia 12 MARINAF 7:42.70 -
50m: 56.49 56.49 150m: 3:07.82 1:00.43 250m: 5:04.78 1:00.64 350m: 6:55.62 49.96

100m: 2:07.39 1:10.90 200m: 4:04.14 56.32 300m: 6:05.66 1:00.88 400m: 7:42.70 47.08

DSQ DASILVA CONDE, Daniela 12 ARTEIXO -
Nado irregular

DSQ CUEVAS RODRIGUEZ, Antia 11 PONTEAREAS -
Retirado

DSQ NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, Carlota 11 GALAICO -
Nado irregular


